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MAHANAD! COALFIELDS LIMITED

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

AL/P.O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 {Odisha)}
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295352

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ .......... /SBRIGM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/ L1 (FE Date........ 30-09-2014

To

The Chief Engineer(FMC),
Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.,
Prakashgad, 1" Floor, Bandra(East),

Mumbai-400051.

Sub ; Deployment of 3d

Ref: Yr. Lr.

Dear Sir,

Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by MAHAGENCO.

No.Mahagenco/CE/FMC/ 19A/MCL/1761 dt.12.09.14.

We are in receipt of your above letter and came to know that MAHAENCO is
interested to deploy a 3 Party Agency at loading points, who will carry out the activities of
sampling/analysis on behalf of MAHAGENCO of coal being supplied to its all TPSs.

As desired, regarding the usage of infrastracture of MCL available at loading
points, laboratory for analysis and other modalities, etc., you are requested to come 1O the
office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion in this regard on any convenient date. The
date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

C5

. ST
Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(®&P), MCL.
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N D & (A ubsidiary of Coal India Limied) (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

tar PO iRazma Compeny Ay /P Q. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha}

Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID} 2542464 {DID) & 0663 - 3295353

Cont)
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ .......... [SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/ 1§ 5 Date....... 21-11:2014
To REMINDER
The Chief Engineer(FMC),
Maharashira State Power Generation Co. Ltd.,
Prakashgad, 3" Floor, Bandra(East),
Mumbai-400051. Coy tNo- 022-26581HE6

Sub : Deployment of 30 Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by MAHAGENCO.

Ref: ¥Yr. Lr. No.Mahagenco/CE/FMC/19A/MCL/1761 dr.12.09.14.
Our Lr. No.MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)Y/F 3" PARTY/14-15/408 dt.30-09-14

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that vide our letzer cited above we had
requested you to come to this office in order to have a detail discussion for carrying out the
activities of sampling/analysis on behalf of MAHAGENCO of coal being supplied to its all
TPSs by deploying your 3" Party Agency at loading points with our existing 3 Party Agency
deployed by CIL,Kolkata. The date of coming to this office for the above purposes is still

ol awaited.

Therefore, you are once agait requested to come to the office of the
undersigned to have a detail discussion in this regard on any convenient date. The date of
coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

—~
¢

&qﬁlerarfiﬂ?nf/ﬂ%; \

Copy for kind information to DTi{OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ............. [SBE/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/ (2% Date.........16-01:2015
(Congum)
To REMINDER-III
The Chief Engineer(FMC),
Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.,
Prakashgad, 3" Floor, Bandra(East),
Mumbai-400051.

Sub : Deployment of 3™ Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by MAHAGENCO.

Ref: Yr. Lr. No.Mahagenco/CE/FMC/19A/MCL/1761 dt.12.09.14.
Our Lr. No.(1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/408 dt.30.09.14.
(2)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QCH/F-3" PARTY/14-15/  dt.09.01.15.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that vide our letters cited above we
had requested you to come to this office in order to have a detail discussion for carrying out the
activities of sampling/analysis on behalf of MAHAGENCO of coal being supdplied to its all
TPSs by deploying your 3™ Party Agency at loading points with our existing 3 Party Agency
deployed by CIL,Kolkata. The date of coming to this office for the above purposes is still
awaited.

Therefore, you are once again requested to come to the office of the

undersigned to have a detail discussion in this regard on any convenient date. The date of
coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

SNV
Geneml\&anﬁg@’

e

S
"0

Copy for kind information to : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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%Sub;iﬂiéfy—oﬁcoal,[gdia.Limited} (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
A i Razena Company - Ay fP.Q. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)

Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295358

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ............. /SBP/GM (QC)Y/E-3" PARTYCON/14-15/ 1) Date 28-10-14

To

The Chief Engineer(Coal & Commercial),
Telengana State Power Generation Corpn. Ltd.,
Vidyut Soudha, Hyderabad — 500 082.

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
Ref * Yr. Lr. No.CE(C&C/SC(C&CYDE(C&C/C2/F.MCL/D.No.145/14 dt.30.09.14.

Dear Sir,

We are in receipt of your letter which was addressed to GM(S&M), MCL HQ
regarding the subject mentioned above. As per guidelines about engagement of independent 3
Party Agency for sampling and analysis by the Power Producers/Utilities circulated by CIL,
Kolkata, came to know that TSGENCO is interested to deploy a 3" Party Agency at loading

points, who will carry out the activities of sampling/analysis on behalf of TSGENCO of coal
being supplied to your plant.

As desired, regarding the.modalities for 3™ Party sampling/analysis, etc., you
are requested to come to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion in this regard
on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated well m
advance. In addition to this, you are requested to make all types of correspondences in this
regard directly with the office of the undersigned in future.

Yours faithfully,
Cler
®§}_ene Fg%c\))

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.

ole




WURLALY

W

&

Qo‘” &ring

&s

“1s

: g
1.\ @; |
N oo W

Can’

. ALIRQ1 6RINTNGd M

2

%, M abhanadi T[gEH =) 5 W
€ oaliields @ q! mlm%t(’S\H

T oaimelds MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limitedy (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
A ind Rptng Compearty

g Lite

n

7,

) 6/
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Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 {DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295352
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Ref: No. MCL/HOQ/ .........jSBRIGM (QCYF-3" PA TYN14-1519 373 Date..... 27-11-2014

To

The Chief Engineer,

Indira Gandhi Thermal Power Project,
Haryana Power Generation Corpn. Ld.,

Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana.
Fan—cV72- 502 2LHBL / So23 Y 1

Sub : Deployment of 3" party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
P

Dear Sir,
As per CIL directives 3% Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. But 1ill date no response from your side is received in this office.

In this connection, you are requested to come to the office of the undersigned to
have a detail discussion towards finalization of modalities on any convenient date. The date of
coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in ad@ance.

Yours faithfully,

ook
@(F}Enerzm/’gwmﬁ \‘f

Copy for kind information to: DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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Tel. / Fax : 0863 - 2542770
Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295353

(G
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ....... /SBRIGM (QCYE-3% PARTY/14-15/ H &S Pate.. 21-11-2014

To
The Executive Engineer/Fuel,
Rajiv Gandhi Thermal Power Plant, Hisar,

Haryana Power Geperation Corpn. Ltd., -
Khedar, Dist. Hisar, Haryana. — 425 -2 Cfox Mo— 01692- 250555 )

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir,
As per CIL directives 3™ Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading

points of MCL by consumers. But rill date no response from your side 18 received in this office.

I this connection, you are requested to come to the office of the undersigned to
have a detail discussion towards finalization of modalities on any convenient date. The date of
coming to this office may kindly be intimated well 1 adé@nce.

Yours faithfully,

Q:QQB":

/
General MF(@(})J \

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP)/DT(P&P), MCL.
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MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIM!TED

\5_9’ (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
)
L

A Mini Ratna Compary Ay IP O, - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 {DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295353

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ............ [SBPIGM (QC)/F-3" PARTYCON/14-15/ 1§7  Date.......... %2,.1.1-14

e

To

The Vice President(Generation & FM),
CESC Limited,

Poddar Court, 18, Rabindra Sarani,
Kolkata — 700 G01.

(Fax No0.033 - 22253704)

Sub : Deployment of 3™ Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
Ref: Yr. Lr. No.CM/1054 dt.20.11.14.

Dear Sir,

We are in receipt of your above letter addressed to GM(S8&M), MCL HQ and
came to know that CESC Limited is interested to deploy a 3™ Party Agency at loading points
as per CIL directives, who will carry out the activities of sampling/analysis on behalf of CESC
Limited of coal being supplied to your plant.

As desired, regarding the modalities for 3™ Party sampling/analysis, etc., you
are requested to come to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion in this regard

on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated well n
advance.

Yours faithfully,

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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& (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limitety (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

’é‘ A Aind tre Cormpar 1 Vi
2 Retna Compary At /P.O, - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295339

Ref. No.

ol

MCL/HQY ... /SBP/GM.(QCYE-3" PARTYCON/14-15/ €2 pae. 2T 1-2014
To

The Director(Operation),

Ib Thermal Power Station,

Orissa Power Generation Corpn. Lid.,

AT/PO: Banharpali,

Dist. Jharsuguda.

(Fax No.06645-222230)

Sub : Deployment of 3% Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir,

As per CIL directives 3% Party Sampling Agency is t0 be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. During visit of Shri D.K. Rath, Sr. Manager(Coal), OPGC to the
office of the undersigned discussion was made in detail regarding deployment of 3 Party
Agency. But till date no response from your side is received in this office.

In this connection, you are requested to kindly depute your concerned official to
the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of modalities on
any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in
advance.

Yours faithfully,

Qb
&nerﬁ@kﬁ

Copy for kind mformation to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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A AimiRasae Company a4 b O - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone; PRX: 0563 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295353

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ........

ISBP/GM (QC)YF-3"4 PARTYCON/14-15/ 2, Date...yg ypeqa-
To

The General Manager(FM),

WBPDCL,

Bidyut Unnayan Bhavan,

3/C, LA Block, Sector ~I1I,

- Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700098.

(Fax:- 033-2335-0516) f22>2 2186

Sub : Deployment of 3% Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
Ref. Yr. Lr. No: WBPDCL/GM(FM)/7232 Dtd 28.11.14
Our Lr. No.MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F—?;rd PARTYCON/14-15/479 Dtd18-12-14

Dear Sir, .
With reference to above this to inform that vide our letter cited above we had
requested to come to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards
finalization of modalities on any convenient date towards engagement of 3™ Party Sampling
Agency # to be deployed at loading points of MCL by consumers. The matter was also
discussed with your two officers namely Mr. Anup Kumar Biswas, Manager(FM) and Mr.
Ashok Kumar Buxi, Manager(FM) ,visited to the office of the undersigned during last month.
In this connection, you are once agamn requested to come to the office of the
undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of modalities on any convenient
date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

AV

Genermmq

Copy for kind information to DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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i (ASubsidiary of Coal India Limited) {A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
g\'f A Mini Rezna Company  AL/P,O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)

Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 {DID) 2542464 {DID) & 0663 - 3285359

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ......../SBRIGM.(QCYF-3" PARTYCON/14-15/ [ Date.......... _%% -11-14

To

The General Manager(FM),
WBPDCL,

Bidyut Unnayan Bhavan,

3/C, LA Block, Sector —I1I,

Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700098.
(Fax:- 033-2335-0516)

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir,

As per CIL directives 3% Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. Today two officers namely Mr. Apnup Kumar Biswas,
Manager(FM) and Mr. Ashok Kumar Buxi, Manager(FM) had come to the office of the
undersigned and discussion was made on various points. During discussion it came to know
that WBPDCL is interested to deploy a 3" Party Agency at loading points as per CIL
directives. who will carry out the activities of sampling/analysis on bebalf of WBPDCL of coal
being supplied to your plant.

In this connection, you are requested to cowne to the office of the undersigned to
have a detail discussion towards finalization of modalities on any convenient date. The date of

coming to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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Tel, / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PBX; 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0863 - 3293333

Ref No. MCL/HQ/ covvvvviennns Date..cccovveeeiaieaenn
/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY(Con)/14-15/ 5‘07 0%-12-14

To,

Suptd. Engineer (Fuels),

Karnataka Power Corporation Lid,

Shakti Bhavan, No.82, Race Course Road,
¥ Bangalore-360001.

. (Fax-080-22203894)

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir, :
As per CIL directives 3 Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading
points of MCL. by consumers. But till date no response from your side is received in this office.

In this connection, you are requested to kindly arrange for sending concerned
officials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated

O[C well in advance.

e Yours faithfully,

C v
‘ C’E}eierm%%i’

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ..coovvvviere Date.. e,

/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY (Con)/14-15/ £,5 05-02-15

To,

Chief Engineer/Mech/Coal
TANGEDCO

II Floor, NPKRR Maaligai
144, Annaz Salai
Chennai-600 002

Sub : Deployment of 3" party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir,
As per CIL directives, 3™ Party Sampling Agency is 10 be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. But 1111 date no response from your side is received in this office.

In this connection, you are requested to kindly arrange for sending concerned
officials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated
well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

General é)

N:

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.



